
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Empresa UF Facebook Instagram 
 
  

E-commerce / Whatsapp 

Gold Cafés AL Gold Cafés @goldcafesespeciais goldcafes.com.br 

Como Em Casa AM Como em Casa @comoemcasacafe (92) 98401-1741 

AHA! Cafés DF AHA! Cafés @ahacafes (61) 99919-6999 

Café Bico de 
Ouro 

DF Bico de Ouro @cafebicodeouro — 

Tazzamaq DF Tazzamaq @tazzamaq tazzamaq.com.br 

Black Tucano 
Coffee Roasters 

ES Black Tucano @blacktucanocoffee blacktucanocoffee.com/ 

Academia do 
Café 

MG Academia do Café @academiadocafe academiadocafe.com.br/loja  

Café Luvizotto MG Café Luvizotto @cafeluvizotto cafeluvizotto.com.br 

Café Mantissa MG Café Mantissa @cafemantissa cafemantissa.com.br/produtos/shop/ 

Café Salomão MG Café Salomão @cafesalomao cafesalomao.com.br/loja/ 

Café Utam MG Café Utam @cafe.utam loja.utam.com.br/ 

Cambraia Cafés MG Cambraia Cafés @cambraiacafes cambraiacafes.com/#onde-comprar 

Dom Parrillo MG Dom Parrillo @domparrillo (34) 99831-1000 / (34) 99833-4141 

Grãos da Serra MG Grãos da Serra @graosdaserra (62) 99995-1349 

Kaphe MG Kaphe @kaphe_ kaphestore.com/ 

Mundo Café MG Mundo Café @mundocafe mundocafe.com.br/ 

OOP Coffee MG oop.cafe @oop.cafe https://oop.cafe/ 

Orfeu Cafés 
Especiais 

MG Orfeu Cafés Especiais @orfeucafes cafeorfeu.com.br/ 

Unique Cafés 
Especiais 

MG Unique Cafés Especiais @uniquecafes uniquecafes.com.br 

Vimi Café 
Gourmet 

MG Vimi Café @vimicafe vimicafe.com.br 
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Amado Grão MT Amado Grão @amadograo — 

Café Solo MT Café Solo @cafesolobr — 

Bricktop's Café PB Bricktop's Café @bricktopscafe — 

Qahwa Cafés 
Especiais 

PE Qahwa Cafés Especiais @qahwacafes — 

Versado Cafés 
Especiais 

PE Versado Cafe @versadocafe (81) 99987-8840 

Argenta Cafés PR Argenta Cafés @argentacafes http://www.argentacafes.com/ 

Café com Pão PR Café com Pão @cafecompao.arapongas  

loja.preludiocafe.com.br/ 83 9982-
3269 

Café do Moço PR Café do Moço @novocafedomoco (41) 3501-8234 / App James Delivery 

Café du Coin PR Café du Coin @cafeducoin cafeducoin.com.br 

DOP Espresso PR DOP Espresso @dopcafes luccacafesespeciais.com.br/ 

Expréx Caffè PR Exprèx Caffè @exprexcaffe (41) 98882-7619 / App Goomer Go 

Jardins Café PR Jardins Café @jardinscafe jardinscafe.com/ 

Le Mont Café 
Goumert 

PR Le Mont Café @lemontcafe 

le-mont-cafes-
especiais.myshopify.com/ 

Lucca Cafés 
Especiais 

PR Lucca Cafés Especiais @luccacafesespeciais luccacafesespeciais.com.br/ 

Moka Clube PR Moka Clube @mokaclube mokaclube.com.br 

Prelúdio Cafés 
Especiais 

PR Prelúdio Café @preludiocafe loja.preludiocafe.com.br/ 

Supernova Coffee PR Supernova Coffee @supernovacoffee https://www.supernovacoffee.com/  

Café Soho RJ Café Soho @cafe_soho (21) 99203-6125 

Languagecafé RJ Languagecafé @languagecafe (22) 99226-8595 

Café do Mercado RS Café do Mercado @cafedomercado  cafeoteca.com.br 

Café do Mestre SC Café do Mestre @cafedomestre (49) 98811-7869 

Brasil Espresso SP Brasil Espresso @brasilespresso brasilespresso.com.br/ 

Bravo Café SP Bravo Café @bravocafeoficial bravocafe.com.br 

Cafés Pagliaroni SP Cafés Pagliaroni @cafes.pagliaroni cafespagliaroni.com.br 

Grassy Caffe SP Grassy Caffe @grassycaffe (16) 98198-3839 

IL Barista Cafés 
Especiais 

SP 
Il Barista Cafés 

Especiais 

@ilbaristacafes ilbarista.com.br 

Labareda do 
Caititu 

SP Labareda do Caititu @cafelabareda loja.cafelabareda.com.br/ 

Octavio Café SP Octavio Café @octaviocafe linktr.ee/octaviocafe 

Senhor Espresso 
Cafés 

SP Senhor Espresso Cafés @senhorespresso senhorespresso.com.br 

Suplicy Cafés 
Especiais 

SP Suplicy Cafés Especiais @suplicycafes suplicycafes.com.br/ 

Um Coffee Co. SP Um Coffee Co. @umcoffeeco umcoffeeco.com.br/lojavirtual  
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